
Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:21 AM  10/31/2022  Page 1

2022 WCD3 Girls Swimming Meet - 10/28/2022 to 10/29/2022

Results
 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

STAT1:54.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABHS1 1:48.00 STAT

Houseman, Kathryn O JR Segerson, Sophie M SO

Kriegh, Sara SO Solseng, Emma J SR

27.01 30.24 23.7826.97

ACKHSG2 1:50.27 STAT

Borja, Haley SO Meyer, Aziza SO

Day, Ava SO Howell, Leah SR

27.52 29.93 25.1927.63

ADSHS-ZZ3 1:58.07   24.0

Patterson, Clara SO Killoran, Lorelai JR

Monzon, Makayla SR Hendrickson, Linnea FR

28.04 33.61 26.2430.18

ATJHS4 1:58.14   22.0

Ng, Angela FR Calin, Emma JR

Kahn, Sam JR Bae, Erin JR

29.76 32.45 26.5229.41

AAMHS5 1:58.32   20.0

Downing, Leah SR Chang, Ysabella SO

Peter, Ailie SO Wolfe, Sophie JR

30.58 31.38 26.9729.39

AGHHS-PN6 2:00.37   18.0

LaTendresse, Kaitlyn FR Benson, Frances JR

Yevstifieieva, Karina JR Henzel, Amelia SR

29.43 35.23 27.5328.18

B - Final

ASTAD-PN7 1:58.62   14.0

Hodges, Greta SR Mihaluta, Patricia JR

Dickie, Hannah SR Bland, Sydney JR

31.12 32.63 26.1028.77

ACAP8 2:05.55   10.0

Dudley, Haylie JR Poulos, Ali SR

Kikuta, Ari JR Magnusen, Violet FR

29.63 35.85 27.5532.52

ABLHS9 2:06.47   8.0

Schilling, McKenna SR Gailushas, Emily JR

Lohse, Maddy SO Alsaidy, Maya SR

30.43 36.61 30.0129.42

AKL-PN10 2:06.78   6.0

Wong, Kaylie SO Price Gavlas, Vanessa JR

Bevier, Hannah SR Judd, Madi SR

36.13 33.50 26.6330.52

ANTHS-PN11 2:08.16   4.0

Bartsch, Kayla FR Anderson, Emma SO

Losee, Keira FR Leo, Mikhaila FR

30.86 39.53 25.3032.47

AAR-PN12 2:09.05   2.0

Ayling, Rylee JR Fulmer, Drew SO

Kuemper, Tyler JR Baruck, Megan JR

32.42 37.27 29.2930.07

 
#301  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

STAT1:54.40

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABHS1 1:51.65 qSTAT

Houseman, Kathryn O JR Segerson, Sophie M SO

Kriegh, Sara SO Solseng, Emma J SR

28.13 31.60 25.1626.76

ACKHSG2 1:52.82 qSTAT

Borja, Haley SO Meyer, Aziza SO

Day, Ava SO Howell, Leah SR

28.47 31.05 25.5027.80

ATJHS3 1:57.16 q

Ng, Angela FR Calin, Emma JR

Kahn, Sam JR Bae, Erin JR

29.96 32.20 26.4128.59

AAMHS4 1:57.64 q

Downing, Leah SR Chang, Ysabella SO

Peter, Ailie SO Wolfe, Sophie JR

30.75 31.10 26.8228.97

ADSHS-ZZ5 1:58.05 q

Patterson, Clara SO Killoran, Lorelai JR

Monzon, Makayla SR Hendrickson, Linnea FR

28.91 33.38 26.0029.76

AGHHS-PN6 1:58.37 q

LaTendresse, Kaitlyn FR Benson, Frances JR

Yevstifieieva, Karina JR Henzel, Amelia SR

28.92 34.63 26.9927.83

ASTAD-PN7 1:59.69 q

Hodges, Greta SR Mihaluta, Patricia JR

Dickie, Hannah SR Bland, Sydney JR

32.06 32.58 26.1128.94

ACAP8 2:04.31 q

Dudley, Haylie JR Poulos, Ali SR

Kikuta, Ari JR Magnusen, Violet FR

30.08 35.22 26.6832.33

ABLHS9 2:05.66 q

Schilling, McKenna SR Gailushas, Emily JR

Lohse, Maddy SO Alsaidy, Maya SR

30.38 36.67 30.1128.50

AKL-PN10 2:06.27 q

Wong, Kaylie SO Price Gavlas, Vanessa JR

Bevier, Hannah SR Judd, Madi SR

35.55 33.38 26.7930.55

ANTHS-PN11 2:09.45 q

Bartsch, Kayla FR Anderson, Emma SO

Losee, Keira FR Leo, Mikhaila FR

30.73 39.70 29.6229.40

AAR-PN12 2:10.95 q

Ayling, Rylee JR Fulmer, Drew SO

Kuemper, Tyler JR Baruck, Megan JR

32.73 37.56 30.1830.48

ARRHS13 2:17.59

Stidham, Belle FR Kernutt, Audrey FR

Brooks, Breanne SO Ly, Alice SO

34.33 41.83 28.4532.98

ATIMB14 2:18.94

Linggi, Sarah SR McCarty, Hailey SR

Scanlan, Sienna FR Korpal, Leahnila SO

32.66 45.66 32.2928.33

ALAKES-PN15 2:19.30

Fried, Layla SO Cheng, Olivia SO

Fowler, Leo JR Fried, Chloe SR

39.05 44.66 30.9124.68

ALINC-PN16 2:20.09

Chinn, Gia FR Rivera, Alicia FR

Lopez-Pacheco, Karina SR Garcia Tepale, Elizabeth SR

35.55 41.31 30.8932.34

ATBHS17 2:30.97

McKenna, Madisyn JR Campos, Sarah JR

Enriquez-Cortes, Luna SO Lee, Jenny SO

42.85 37.80 35.9434.38

APEN--- DQ

Henkel, Kate SO Braaten, Brogan SR

Dooley, Rianne SR Every, Reis SO

37.11 37.86 28.8227.14

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

STAT1:58.80

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS SOSegerson, Sammy J1 1:53.02 STAT

25.73 28.55 29.2629.48

BHS SOKriegh, Sara2 1:59.59   13.0

27.24 29.75 31.8030.80

NTHS-PN JRPedersen, Maya3 2:03.31   12.0

27.55 30.93 32.7632.07

GHHS-PN JRPepich, Ashlyn4 2:04.37   11.0

28.03 31.41 32.3532.58

STAD-PN SOSmith, Eleanor5 2:07.05   10.0

28.69 32.05 32.8833.43

BHS SOMajors, Piper L6 2:10.16   9.0

28.74 32.78 34.6234.02

B - Final

LAKES-PN JRFowler, Leo7 2:04.30   7.0

1:31.00 33.30

DSHS-ZZ SRJohnson, Emma8 2:07.68   5.0

1:33.27 34.41

GHHS-PN SOEnsminger, Beau9 2:08.46   4.0

1:01.54 33.96 32.96

GHHS-PN JRTujo, Alexis10 2:08.71   3.0

1:01.37 33.42 33.92

BHS SOSchramling, Natalie11 2:10.86   2.0

1:03.47 34.15 33.24

AMHS SRDowning, Leah12 2:12.58   1.0

1:04.51 34.31 33.76

 
#302  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

STAT1:58.80

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS SOSegerson, Sammy J1 1:58.58 qSTAT

27.21 29.71 30.7330.93
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2022 WCD3 Girls Swimming Meet - 10/28/2022 to 10/29/2022

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#302  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity)

BHS SOMajors, Piper L2 1:59.92 q

5.70 52.51 30.3431.37

BHS SOKriegh, Sara3 2:00.69 q

27.10 29.90 31.9731.72

NTHS-PN JRPedersen, Maya4 2:03.57 q

27.61 30.15 33.4332.38

GHHS-PN JRPepich, Ashlyn5 2:03.59 q

28.56 31.37 31.7431.92

STAD-PN SOSmith, Eleanor6 2:05.87 q

28.99 31.79 32.3132.78

LAKES-PN JRFowler, Leo7 2:06.16 q

28.14 31.52 33.3533.15

GHHS-PN SOEnsminger, Beau8 2:09.38 q

29.03 31.92 34.1134.32

GHHS-PN JRTujo, Alexis9 2:09.80 q

29.20 32.28 34.5533.77

BHS SOSchramling, Natalie10 2:10.07 q

29.10 32.43 34.9233.62

DSHS-ZZ SRJohnson, Emma11 2:10.48 q

29.59 32.09 34.5534.25

AMHS SRDowning, Leah12 2:12.56 q

30.06 33.28 34.6834.54

NTHS-PN FRLeo, Mikhaila13 2:13.03

34.1335.80

PEN SOHenkel, Kate14 2:13.67

34.3335.56

STAD-PN FRJones, Viviette15 2:17.59

30.48 35.56 34.4837.07

AMHS SRHarris, Kiyomi16 2:19.36

36.8736.49

STAD-PN FRBouchard, Elise17 2:22.48

33.56 36.80 34.7537.37

GHHS-PN SOMoyer, Delaney18 2:23.56

32.11 36.01 37.2938.15

NTHS-PN SRButcher, Dana19 2:24.52

33.17 37.14 36.1538.06

AR-PN JRGarmey, Maria20 2:29.86

32.76 37.35 39.7939.96

CKHSG FRDockendorf, Gabrielle21 2:31.12

33.34 37.94 39.8040.04

AR-PN SOSergis, Annie22 2:35.06

34.10 39.13 40.5141.32

AR-PN JRBaruck, Megan23 2:42.97

34.39 38.29 47.5742.72

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

STAT2:13.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS SOSegerson, Sophie M1 2:06.69 STAT

27.72 32.41 30.3136.25

BHS JRHouseman, Kathryn O2 2:12.47 STAT

28.21 34.99 30.9238.35

GHHS-PN FRLaTendresse, Kaitlyn3 2:13.11 STAT

29.35 32.77 29.8741.12

AMHS SOChang, Ysabella4 2:14.99   11.0

30.32 33.68 32.5738.42

PEN SRBraaten, Brogan5 2:20.65   10.0

29.84 34.17 34.5242.12

TJHS JRBae, Erin6 2:24.44   9.0

30.93 37.44 34.0841.99

B - Final

BHS SRTuinukuafe, Anna N7 2:21.55   7.0

29.11 37.00 33.7441.70

BLHS JRGailushas, Emily8 2:22.29   5.0

30.77 34.70 33.9342.89

STAD-PN SRDickie, Hannah9 2:26.64   4.0

29.25 35.66 36.8944.84

NTHS-PN SOMartin, Kyleen10 2:29.42   3.0

30.12 41.06 34.7243.52

BHS SOEverett, Cate11 2:32.95   2.0

33.50 39.34 35.6944.42

AMHS JRWolfe, Sophie12 2:36.46   1.0

33.20 41.27 37.9244.07

 
#303  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

STAT2:13.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS SOSegerson, Sophie M1 2:10.88 qSTAT

28.59 34.12 30.8137.36

GHHS-PN FRLaTendresse, Kaitlyn2 2:13.36 q

29.30 32.29 30.4741.30

BHS JRHouseman, Kathryn O3 2:13.63 q

29.11 33.48 30.6240.42

AMHS SOChang, Ysabella4 2:16.35 q

30.40 33.85 33.6538.45

PEN SRBraaten, Brogan5 2:19.80 q

29.92 33.40 34.7941.69

TJHS JRBae, Erin6 2:22.30 q

30.05 36.88 33.8741.50

BLHS JRGailushas, Emily7 2:23.90 q

31.88 35.46 34.0142.55

BHS SRTuinukuafe, Anna N8 2:25.71 q

29.16 38.22 36.4441.89

STAD-PN SRDickie, Hannah9 2:29.12 q

29.55 37.08 36.9845.51

NTHS-PN SOMartin, Kyleen10 2:30.34 q

30.01 39.71 36.8943.73

AMHS JRWolfe, Sophie11 2:31.83 q

32.98 38.90 36.5143.44

BHS SOEverett, Cate12 2:34.50 q

33.40 38.24 37.0345.83

GHHS-PN SRHenzel, Amelia13 2:34.88

34.74 39.46 32.7847.90

STAD-PN SOGraham, Hanne14 2:37.24

32.03 39.89 37.0848.24

PEN SROliver, Abi15 2:37.94

33.02 41.89 36.0746.96

STAD-PN SOBalderson, Lindsey16 2:40.90

32.58 40.79 35.3052.23

GHHS-PN SOSawyer, Kiah17 2:41.72

36.27 41.25 37.6046.60

AR-PN SOFulmer, Drew18 2:42.15

36.51 41.37 38.4445.83

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

STAT25.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CKHSG SOMeyer, Aziza1 23.92 STAT

BHS SRSolseng, Emma J2 24.31 STAT

DSHS-ZZ SOPatterson, Clara3 24.95 STAT

BHS SOGeddes, Maya4 25.05 STAT

BHS JRPal, Uma T5 25.55   10.0

CKHSG SODay, Ava6 25.57   9.0

B - Final

CKHSG SRHowell, Leah7 25.94   7.0

STAD-PN SRArnold, Lauren8 26.51   5.0

KL-PN SRJudd, Madi9 26.52   4.0

NTHS-PN SRSchmitt, Lydia10 26.57   3.0

BLHS SOLohse, Maddy11 26.69   2.0

STAD-PN JRBland, Sydney12 26.99   1.0

 
#304  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

STAT25.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CKHSG SOMeyer, Aziza1 24.35 qSTAT

BHS SOGeddes, Maya2 25.20 q

DSHS-ZZ SOPatterson, Clara3 25.28 q

CKHSG SODay, Ava4 25.44 q

BHS SRSolseng, Emma J5 25.49 q

BHS JRPal, Uma T6 25.82 q

CKHSG SRHowell, Leah7 25.99 q

NTHS-PN SRSchmitt, Lydia8 26.16 q

KL-PN SRJudd, Madi9 26.55 q

STAD-PN SRArnold, Lauren10 26.63 q

BLHS SOLohse, Maddy11 26.67 q

STAD-PN JRBland, Sydney12 26.86 q

TIMB SRLinggi, Sarah13 26.91

KL-PN JRPrice Gavlas, Vanessa14 27.23

BHS JRLin, Iris Y15 27.50

TJHS FRNg, Angela16 27.63

CKHSG SRPochop, Madison17 27.73

STAD-PN SOStockstad, Finley18 27.85

NTHS-PN FRBartsch, Kayla19 27.86

CAP FRMagnusen, Violet20 28.10

MTHS-ZZ JRBaldago-Gaines, Matthea21 28.14

STAD-PN SRHodges, Greta22 28.29

STAD-PN SRLok, Melina23 28.30

PEN SOEvery, Reis24 29.84

 
#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

STAT315.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

PEN JRPost, Makenna1 318.00 STAT
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A - Final ...   (#305  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity)

AR-PN JRLear, Ava2 289.50   13.0

NTHS-PN SOMcKune, Sadie3 279.30   12.0

AR-PN SRPorter, Jade4 254.85   11.0

AMHS FRHerdt, Alycia5 225.60   10.0

BLHS SRLittlefield, Paige6 220.00   9.0

B - Final

GHHS-PN SODavis, Julia7 212.25   7.0

TIMB FRStalker, Gabby8 187.80   5.0

AMHS JROstrander, Whitney9 175.60   4.0

AMHS SRFlanary, Payton10 164.25   3.0

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

STAT59.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS SRPeterson, May1 57.53 STAT

26.92 30.61

BHS SOKriegh, Sara2 1:00.53   13.0

28.10 32.43

CAP JRDudley, Haylie3 1:03.20   12.0

29.04 34.16

DSHS-ZZ SOPatterson, Clara4 1:03.28   11.0

29.74 33.54

BHS JRLin, Iris Y5 1:05.16   10.0

29.61 35.55

TJHS JRCalin, Emma6 1:05.93   9.0

31.09 34.84

B - Final

BLHS SOLohse, Maddy7 1:04.22   7.0

29.09 35.13

TJHS JRKahn, Sam8 1:06.52   5.0

29.92 36.60

DSHS-ZZ SRMonzon, Makayla9 1:07.53   4.0

30.82 36.71

NTHS-PN FRLosee, Keira10 1:09.04   3.0

31.83 37.21

AMHS SOPeter, Ailie11 1:09.31   2.0

31.41 37.90

BHS FRHerten, Amanda12 1:11.35   1.0

32.03 39.32

 
#306  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

STAT59.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS SRPeterson, May1 59.62 qSTAT

27.49 32.13

BHS SOKriegh, Sara2 1:00.23 q

27.82 32.41

DSHS-ZZ SOPatterson, Clara3 1:01.89 q

29.65 32.24

BHS JRLin, Iris Y4 1:03.12 q

29.29 33.83

CAP JRDudley, Haylie5 1:03.76 q

29.61 34.15

TJHS JRCalin, Emma6 1:05.77 q

30.76 35.01

TJHS JRKahn, Sam7 1:05.95 q

29.74 36.21

BLHS SOLohse, Maddy8 1:06.59 q

29.96 36.63

DSHS-ZZ SRMonzon, Makayla9 1:06.69 q

30.90 35.79

AMHS SOPeter, Ailie10 1:08.06 q

31.10 36.96

NTHS-PN FRLosee, Keira11 1:08.79 q

31.38 37.41

BHS FRHerten, Amanda12 1:09.64 q

31.55 38.09

AR-PN JRKuemper, Tyler13 1:09.96

31.74 38.22

STAD-PN SRDickie, Hannah14 1:10.11

31.52 38.59

STAD-PN SOBalderson, Lindsey15 1:10.33

33.70 36.63

STAD-PN JRMihaluta, Patricia16 1:10.56

31.13 39.43

GHHS-PN JRBenson, Frances17 1:11.42

33.21 38.21

PEN SRDooley, Rianne18 1:11.76

32.56 39.20

PEN SROliver, Abi19 1:11.85

32.91 38.94

LINC-PN SRLopez-Pacheco, Karina20 1:12.47

33.46 39.01

PEN JRHooper, Sophia21 1:13.47

34.06 39.41

GHHS-PN SOSawyer, Kiah22 1:20.31

36.68 43.63

GHHS-PN SRGrayson, Bella23 1:25.84

38.70 47.14

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

STAT55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CKHSG SOMeyer, Aziza1 52.79 STAT

25.41 27.38

BHS SOGeddes, Maya2 55.35   13.0

26.98 28.37

BHS JRPal, Uma T3 56.03   12.0

26.94 29.09

NTHS-PN SRSchmitt, Lydia4 56.76   11.0

27.09 29.67

NTHS-PN JRPedersen, Maya5 57.03   10.0

27.34 29.69

DSHS-ZZ FRHendrickson, Linnea6 57.95   9.0

27.60 30.35

B - Final

BLHS SRSchilling, McKenna7 57.11   7.0

27.38 29.73

BHS SRRamadan, Ghadir8 59.02   5.0

28.02 31.00

GHHS-PN JRYevstifieieva, Karina9 59.03   4.0

27.08 31.95

STAD-PN JRBland, Sydney10 59.40   3.0

27.49 31.91

CKHSG SRDockendorf, Nadine11 59.94   2.0

28.47 31.47

KL-PN SRJudd, Madi12 1:01.46   1.0

28.29 33.17

 
#307  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

STAT55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CKHSG SOMeyer, Aziza1 53.97 qSTAT

25.81 28.16

BHS SOGeddes, Maya2 55.30 q

26.68 28.62

BHS SOMajors, Piper L3 55.53 q

26.99 28.54

BHS JRPal, Uma T4 55.84 q

26.91 28.93

NTHS-PN JRPedersen, Maya5 56.51 q

27.43 29.08

NTHS-PN SRSchmitt, Lydia6 57.60 q

27.34 30.26

DSHS-ZZ FRHendrickson, Linnea7 57.72 q

27.38 30.34

GHHS-PN JRYevstifieieva, Karina8 58.46 q

27.28 31.18

BLHS SRSchilling, McKenna9 59.18 q

28.28 30.90

STAD-PN JRBland, Sydney10 59.35 q

27.92 31.43

BHS SRRamadan, Ghadir11 59.47 q

28.58 30.89

KL-PN SRJudd, Madi12 1:00.84 q

28.65 32.19

CKHSG SRDockendorf, Nadine13 1:00.87

28.87 32.00

GHHS-PN SOEnsminger, Beau14 1:00.96

28.98 31.98

NTHS-PN FRBartsch, Kayla15 1:00.99

29.60 31.39

GHHS-PN SRHenzel, Amelia16 1:01.20

29.43 31.77

MTHS-ZZ JRBaldago-Gaines, Matthea17 1:01.33

29.20 32.13

AMHS SRWrynn, Mackenzie18 1:01.94

29.57 32.37

STAD-PN SOStockstad, Finley19 1:03.34

29.43 33.91

PEN SOEvery, Reis20 1:04.33

30.55 33.78

CKHSG SRPochop, Madison21 1:04.45

30.94 33.51
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity)

STAD-PN FRJones, Viviette22 1:04.73

31.09 33.64

GHHS-PN FRNelson, Jenna23 1:05.33

30.75 34.58

TJHS JRKahn, Sam24 1:11.59

33.12 38.47

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

STAT5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS SOSegerson, Sammy J1 4:57.69 STAT

27.14 29.70 30.2230.12

30.17 30.28 30.27 30.19

30.25 29.35

GHHS-PN JRPepich, Ashlyn2 5:28.91   13.0

29.65 32.65 33.6833.32

33.39 33.56 33.78 32.82

33.65 32.41

STAD-PN SOSmith, Eleanor3 5:32.42   12.0

29.97 33.11 33.3433.59

33.32 33.93 34.07 34.16

34.16 32.77

DSHS-ZZ JRKilloran, Lorelai4 5:39.05   11.0

29.62 33.07 33.7333.91

34.56 35.46 35.53 35.17

34.56 33.44

LAKES-PN JRFowler, Leo5 5:43.16   10.0

29.28 32.54 33.7333.86

34.03 35.29 37.65 36.65

35.72 34.41

DSHS-ZZ SRJohnson, Emma6 5:47.18   9.0

30.78 34.03 35.2434.79

35.54 35.31 35.68 35.76

35.34 34.71

B - Final

GHHS-PN JRTujo, Alexis7 5:46.71   7.0

30.30 32.97 34.5833.82

35.30 35.80 36.05 36.27

36.26 35.36

AMHS SOPeter, Ailie8 5:50.47   5.0

30.48 33.92 36.8236.13

37.12 36.71 36.57 36.21

35.32 31.19

GHHS-PN FRHurley, Ava9 5:50.95   4.0

30.60 33.56 35.3134.44

36.61 37.16 36.93 36.79

36.26 33.29

NTHS-PN FRLeo, Mikhaila10 5:53.92   3.0

30.17 34.77 37.0236.01

36.69 36.78 36.59 36.62

35.75 33.52

PEN SOHenkel, Kate11 6:00.04   2.0

30.51 34.58 36.3535.93

37.12 37.14 37.71 37.69

37.44 35.57

BHS SOEverett, Cate12 6:06.72   1.0

33.24 36.42 37.2736.88

37.16 37.37 37.70 37.53

37.10 36.05

 
#308  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

STAT5:20.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS SOSegerson, Sammy J1 5:16.52 qSTAT

29.06 31.92 32.2131.70

32.25 32.28 32.38 31.84

31.61 31.27

GHHS-PN JRPepich, Ashlyn2 5:30.39 q

30.00 33.28 33.6633.76

33.11 33.75 33.51 33.57

33.34 32.41

STAD-PN SOSmith, Eleanor3 5:32.19 q

29.99 32.86 33.7833.61

33.61 33.86 33.91 34.27

33.75 32.55

DSHS-ZZ JRKilloran, Lorelai4 5:36.99 q

29.48 32.74 33.1733.37

34.03 34.64 35.06 35.65

34.81 34.04

LAKES-PN JRFowler, Leo5 5:38.53 q

29.87 33.84 34.7135.10

34.90 34.76 34.86 33.76

34.39 32.34

DSHS-ZZ SRJohnson, Emma6 5:42.95 q

30.86 33.16 34.7633.70

34.77 35.62 34.62 35.33

35.76 34.37

GHHS-PN JRTujo, Alexis7 5:46.36 q

30.42 33.02 34.5033.74

35.08 35.40 36.11 36.22

36.20 35.67

GHHS-PN FRHurley, Ava8 5:53.32 q

31.20 35.10 35.7035.59

36.01 36.21 36.87 36.73

36.20 33.71

NTHS-PN FRLeo, Mikhaila9 5:53.89 q

30.69 35.16 35.8236.08

36.90 36.64 36.38 36.10

36.18 33.94

AMHS SOPeter, Ailie10 5:58.81 q

31.02 34.69 37.0636.66

37.36 37.47 37.08 37.84

36.30 33.33

PEN SOHenkel, Kate11 6:06.94 q

31.85 35.58 37.9337.19

37.69 37.86 38.14 38.30

37.43 34.97

BHS SOEverett, Cate12 6:08.49 q

32.76 35.85 37.0836.64

37.75 37.85 37.93 37.94

38.07 36.62

NTHS-PN JRHoeveler, Abby13 6:08.62

31.44 36.25 38.1437.23

38.18 37.88 38.16 38.13

37.64 35.57

BHS SOGuy, Micah14 6:14.53

30.38 35.79 38.9738.22

38.93 39.13 39.13 38.93

38.32 36.73

NTHS-PN SRButcher, Dana15 6:21.71

33.76 38.46 39.3338.42

39.57 38.47 39.62 38.63

38.05 37.40

STAD-PN SOGraham, Hanne16 6:24.84

33.44 37.98 39.3838.77

39.26 39.97 40.50 40.14

38.46 36.94

STAD-PN FRBouchard, Elise17 6:26.75

34.72 38.72 39.7439.16

39.99 39.50 39.86 40.14

39.09 35.83

GHHS-PN SOMoyer, Delaney18 6:29.01

33.89 37.16 40.5139.66

40.35 40.60 40.73 40.44

38.87 36.80

RRHS SOBreanne, Brooks19 6:39.74

34.88 38.96 40.8040.64

41.35 41.07 41.45 41.52

40.26 38.81

AR-PN JRKlimkiewicz, Wrigley20 6:48.37

33.91 39.98 42.6942.55

42.20 42.14 42.70 44.00

40.34 37.86

CKHSG FRHebard, Laura21 6:52.62

35.41 39.62 42.2841.58

42.48 42.66 42.80 43.05

42.40 40.34

AR-PN SOSergis, Annie22 6:57.92

34.96 40.21 42.8442.65

43.31 43.71 43.24 43.54

42.97 40.49

BLHS JRFlohr, Mauna23 6:58.89

36.32 39.21 43.5442.08

44.90 43.93 43.63 43.49

43.43 38.36

PEN JRChristensen, Olivia--- DQ

34.03 38.22 41.1140.07

42.13 41.32 42.17 46.13
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#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

STAT1:42.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACKHSG1 1:38.08 STAT

Day, Ava SO Howell, Leah SR

Borja, Haley SO Meyer, Aziza SO

25.43 25.45 23.3423.86

ABHS2 1:38.27 STAT

Segerson, Sophie M SO Houseman, Kathryn O JR

Pal, Uma T JR Solseng, Emma J SR

25.12 24.28 23.8325.04

ADSHS-ZZ3 1:44.12   24.0

Esser, Alexis SO Grochowicz, Keely JR

Hendrickson, Linnea FR Patterson, Clara SO

27.05 26.27 24.3626.44

ASTAD-PN4 1:46.84   22.0

Arnold, Lauren SR Lok, Melina SR

Dickie, Hannah SR Bland, Sydney JR

26.71 26.69 26.5226.92

ANTHS-PN5 1:48.46   20.0

Pedersen, Maya JR Martin, Kyleen SO

Bartsch, Kayla FR Schmitt, Lydia SR

26.79 27.14 26.6727.86

AGHHS-PN6 1:49.14   18.0

Yevstifieieva, Karina JR Ensminger, Beau SO

Henzel, Amelia SR Pepich, Ashlyn JR

26.95 27.36 27.0727.76

B - Final

ACAP7 1:50.58   14.0

Magnusen, Violet FR Trail, Alexis SR

Poulos, Ali SR Dudley, Haylie JR

28.26 27.87 26.3528.10

AKL-PN8 1:51.21   10.0

Reed, Alison SR Bevier, Hannah SR

Price Gavlas, Vanessa JR Judd, Madi SR

30.60 28.24 26.2226.15

AAMHS9 1:55.53   8.0

Wrynn, Mackenzie SR Ness, Madelin SR

Young, Nicolette JR Harris, Kiyomi SR

28.08 30.27 27.6929.49

ARRHS10 1:56.31   6.0

Stidham, Belle FR Kernutt, Audrey FR

Brooks, Breanne SO Ly, Alice SO

30.79 29.50 27.9428.08

APEN11 1:56.52   4.0

Stitt, Mia SR Oliver, Abi SR

Ball, Annan SO Newton, Aliyah FR

29.65 28.34 29.2929.24

AAR-PN12 1:58.03   2.0

Baruck, Megan JR Redor, Jada JR

Fulmer, Drew SO Kuemper, Tyler JR

31.24 29.62 28.0829.09

 
#309  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

STAT1:42.70

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACKHSG1 1:40.94 qSTAT

Borja, Haley SO Day, Ava SO

Howell, Leah SR Meyer, Aziza SO

25.87 25.29 23.6426.14

ABHS2 1:42.84 q

Geddes, Maya SO Houseman, Kathryn O JR

Segerson, Sophie M SO Majors, Piper L SO

26.07 25.53 25.0726.17

ADSHS-ZZ3 1:44.40 q

Esser, Alexis SO Grochowicz, Keely JR

Hendrickson, Linnea FR Patterson, Clara SO

27.31 25.95 26.3324.81

ASTAD-PN4 1:47.48 q

Arnold, Lauren SR Smith, Eleanor SO

Dickie, Hannah SR Bland, Sydney JR

26.69 27.24 26.1627.39

ANTHS-PN5 1:48.26 q

Pedersen, Maya JR Martin, Kyleen SO

Bartsch, Kayla FR Schmitt, Lydia SR

26.89 27.09 26.4627.82

AGHHS-PN6 1:48.88 q

Yevstifieieva, Karina JR Ensminger, Beau SO

Henzel, Amelia SR Pepich, Ashlyn JR

26.78 27.33 27.1627.61

ACAP7 1:52.21 q

Dudley, Haylie JR Trail, Alexis SR

Poulos, Ali SR Magnusen, Violet FR

26.83 28.39 28.2328.76

AKL-PN8 1:53.78 q

Reed, Alison SR Bevier, Hannah SR

Price Gavlas, Vanessa JR Judd, Madi SR

31.28 28.57 27.4126.52

APEN9 1:55.95 q

Stitt, Mia SR Oliver, Abi SR

Ball, Annan SO Newton, Aliyah FR

29.36 28.71 28.8629.02

AAMHS10 1:56.89 q

Wrynn, Mackenzie SR Ness, Madelin SR

Young, Nicolette JR Harris, Kiyomi SR

28.63 33.68 27.9426.64

ARRHS11 1:58.06 q

Stidham, Belle FR Kernutt, Audrey FR

Brooks, Breanne SO Ly, Alice SO

30.64 31.45 28.6427.33

AAR-PN12 1:58.15 q

Baruck, Megan JR Redor, Jada JR

Fulmer, Drew SO Kuemper, Tyler JR

30.94 30.00 28.3628.85

ALAKES-PN13 2:00.09

Cheng, Olivia SO Fowler, Leo JR

Fried, Chloe SR Johnson, Kalista JR

30.58 26.84 31.0531.62

ABLHS14 2:06.19

Jones, Piper SR Gaxiola, Jiyu SO

Vendoloski, Mahala SR Alsaidy, Maya SR

31.22 33.14 30.4031.43

ALINC-PN15 2:07.37

Garcia Tepale, Elizabeth SR Klein, Camilla FR

Rivera, Alicia FR Lopez-Pacheco, Karina SR

32.84 34.76 29.1630.61

ATJHS16 2:10.25

Hong, Michelle SR Burt, Maddie SO

Diamond, Kea Lani SR Dawson, Brookelyn SR

34.88 29.29 1:06.16

ATIMB17 2:14.31

Quantrell, Phenix FR Scanlan, Sienna FR

Aloisio, Claire SO Korpal, Leahnila SO

36.54 31.80 31.6534.32

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

STAT1:00.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS SRPeterson, May1 56.40 STAT

27.50 28.90

BHS JRHouseman, Kathryn O2 57.81 STAT

27.78 30.03

GHHS-PN FRLaTendresse, Kaitlyn3 1:00.73   12.0

29.65 31.08

CKHSG SOBorja, Haley4 1:01.53   11.0

29.82 31.71

PEN SRBraaten, Brogan5 1:02.56   10.0

30.37 32.19

TJHS FRNg, Angela6 1:03.79   9.0

31.02 32.77

B - Final

BLHS JRGailushas, Emily7 1:04.46   7.0

31.50 32.96

BLHS SRSchilling, McKenna8 1:05.07   5.0

31.30 33.77

GHHS-PN FRHurley, Ava9 1:05.20   4.0

32.47 32.73

CAP JRDudley, Haylie10 1:05.29   3.0

31.83 33.46

AMHS SRDowning, Leah11 1:06.36   2.0

31.76 34.60

BHS SOSchramling, Natalie12 1:08.75   1.0

33.03 35.72

 
#310  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

STAT1:00.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS SRPeterson, May1 58.07 qSTAT

28.00 30.07

GHHS-PN FRLaTendresse, Kaitlyn2 1:00.71 q

29.70 31.01

BHS JRHouseman, Kathryn O3 1:01.32 q

30.03 31.29
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Preliminaries ...   (#310  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity)

PEN SRBraaten, Brogan4 1:02.29 q

30.26 32.03

CKHSG SOBorja, Haley5 1:03.08 q

30.36 32.72

TJHS FRNg, Angela6 1:03.90 q

30.95 32.95

BLHS JRGailushas, Emily7 1:04.48 q

31.55 32.93

BLHS SRSchilling, McKenna8 1:05.06 q

31.08 33.98

CAP JRDudley, Haylie9 1:05.53 q

31.88 33.65

GHHS-PN FRHurley, Ava10 1:05.93 q

32.71 33.22

BHS SOSchramling, Natalie11 1:07.13 q

32.27 34.86

AMHS SRDowning, Leah12 1:07.23 q

32.24 34.99

AR-PN JRKuemper, Tyler13 1:09.84

34.25 35.59

STAD-PN SRLok, Melina14 1:10.46

33.69 36.77

TIMB SRLinggi, Sarah15 1:10.67

33.56 37.11

DSHS-ZZ SRMonzon, Makayla16 1:11.16

34.42 36.74

STAD-PN SRHodges, Greta17 1:11.29

34.07 37.22

TBHS JRCampos, Sarah18 1:11.87

34.02 37.85

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

STAT1:08.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS SOSegerson, Sophie M1 1:05.35 STAT

30.89 34.46

BHS SRSolseng, Emma J2 1:06.71 STAT

31.36 35.35

AMHS SOChang, Ysabella3 1:08.25 STAT

31.81 36.44

STAD-PN JRMihaluta, Patricia4 1:11.81   11.0

32.61 39.20

BHS SRRamadan, Ghadir5 1:12.29   10.0

33.70 38.59

TJHS JRCalin, Emma6 1:12.65   9.0

33.71 38.94

B - Final

TJHS JRBae, Erin7 1:13.79   7.0

34.79 39.00

BHS SRTuinukuafe, Anna N8 1:14.30   5.0

35.10 39.20

DSHS-ZZ JRKilloran, Lorelai9 1:15.41   4.0

35.61 39.80

KL-PN JRPrice Gavlas, Vanessa10 1:15.50   3.0

36.19 39.31

DSHS-ZZ JRGrochowicz, Keely11 1:16.69   2.0

35.65 41.04

NTHS-PN SOMartin, Kyleen12 1:16.75   1.0

36.00 40.75

 
#311  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

STAT1:08.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHS SOSegerson, Sophie M1 1:07.95 qSTAT

32.21 35.74

AMHS SOChang, Ysabella2 1:08.60 q

31.99 36.61

BHS SRSolseng, Emma J3 1:09.60 q

32.46 37.14

TJHS JRCalin, Emma4 1:11.53 q

33.57 37.96

BHS SRRamadan, Ghadir5 1:11.84 q

34.10 37.74

STAD-PN JRMihaluta, Patricia6 1:13.64 q

33.67 39.97

KL-PN JRPrice Gavlas, Vanessa7 1:13.70 q

35.16 38.54

TJHS JRBae, Erin8 1:14.28 q

34.77 39.51

BHS SRTuinukuafe, Anna N9 1:15.95 q

35.48 40.47

DSHS-ZZ JRKilloran, Lorelai10 1:15.99 q

35.19 40.80

DSHS-ZZ JRGrochowicz, Keely11 1:16.22 q

34.73 41.49

NTHS-PN SOMartin, Kyleen12 1:16.69 q

35.96 40.73

DSHS-ZZ SRGrinstead, Hanna13 1:16.74

36.01 40.73

GHHS-PN JRBenson, Frances14 1:17.30

36.10 41.20

AMHS JRWolfe, Sophie15 1:17.54

36.13 41.41

DSHS-ZZ SOEsser, Alexis16 1:18.22

36.56 41.66

GHHS-PN JRYevstifieieva, Karina17 1:19.01

36.76 42.25

STAD-PN SRKradjan, Madlyn18 1:21.23

38.24 42.99

CAP SRPoulos, Ali19 1:22.21

38.26 43.95

CKHSG SRBorja, Jasmine20 1:22.93

39.25 43.68

AR-PN SOFulmer, Drew21 1:24.18

40.07 44.11

KMHS-PN SOEaton, Claire22 1:24.66

39.78 44.88

RRHS SOLy, Alice23 1:24.70

39.74 44.96

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

STAT3:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABHS1 3:41.84 STAT

Geddes, Maya SO Kriegh, Sara SO

Pal, Uma T JR Segerson, Sammy J SO

26.85 55.67 54.6225.98

26.72 56.50 26.11 55.05

ACKHSG2 3:49.51   26.0

Day, Ava SO Howell, Leah SR

Dockendorf, Nadine SR Borja, Haley SO

27.10 57.30 58.8527.06

27.55 59.43 25.82 53.93

AGHHS-PN3 3:53.31   24.0

Pepich, Ashlyn JR Ensminger, Beau SO

Tujo, Alexis JR LaTendresse, Kaitlyn FR

28.48 59.07 59.6028.59

28.71 1:00.39 25.97 54.25

ADSHS-ZZ4 3:56.24   22.0

Esser, Alexis SO Johnson, Emma SR

Killoran, Lorelai JR Hendrickson, Linnea FR

27.98 59.65 59.2528.41

28.13 59.65 27.11 57.69

ANTHS-PN5 3:58.65   20.0

Pedersen, Maya JR Martin, Kyleen SO

Leo, Mikhaila FR Schmitt, Lydia SR

27.44 58.37 1:01.2528.88

28.84 1:01.38 27.40 57.65

AAMHS6 4:02.90   18.0

Peter, Ailie SO Downing, Leah SR

Wolfe, Sophie JR Chang, Ysabella SO

29.36 1:01.44 1:01.7829.67

28.11 1:00.52 28.12 59.16

B - Final

ATJHS7 4:02.29   14.0

Ng, Angela FR Kahn, Sam JR

Calin, Emma JR Bae, Erin JR

29.70 1:02.60 59.9027.62

16.14 1:01.01 27.46 58.78

APEN8 4:06.13   10.0

Henkel, Kate SO Oliver, Abi SR

Every, Reis SO Braaten, Brogan SR

29.75 1:01.98 1:02.3129.41

29.50 1:02.38 27.99 59.46

ASTAD-PN9 4:06.65   8.0

Smith, Eleanor SO Jones, Viviette FR

Stockstad, Finley SO Arnold, Lauren SR

29.30 1:01.22 1:03.9729.16

26.66 1:02.14 29.25 59.32

ABLHS10 4:15.70   6.0

Lohse, Maddy SO Alsaidy, Maya SR

Jones, Piper SR Schilling, McKenna SR

27.73 58.21 1:07.6531.09

31.38 1:10.19 16.03 59.65
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B - Final ...   (#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

ARRHS11 4:26.46   4.0

Stidham, Belle FR Kernutt, Audrey FR

Brooks, Breanne SO Ly, Alice SO

32.72

30.39 1:05.13

AAR-PN12 4:31.41   2.0

Baruck, Megan JR Garmey, Maria JR

Liddicat, Cameron SO Ayling, Rylee JR

32.35 1:07.53 1:07.6031.66

33.60 1:11.28 30.30 1:05.00

 
#312  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

STAT3:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABHS1 3:48.82 q

Geddes, Maya SO Kriegh, Sara SO

Pal, Uma T JR Segerson, Sammy J SO

27.87 57.52 56.1626.67

26.99 56.76 27.71 58.38

ACKHSG2 3:51.81 q

Day, Ava SO Howell, Leah SR

Dockendorf, Nadine SR Borja, Haley SO

27.01 57.30 57.9927.12

28.36 1:00.30 27.02 56.22

AGHHS-PN3 3:55.34 q

Pepich, Ashlyn JR Ensminger, Beau SO

Tujo, Alexis JR LaTendresse, Kaitlyn FR

28.36 58.92 1:01.6429.09

28.39 1:00.05 26.03 54.73

ANTHS-PN4 3:57.94 q

Pedersen, Maya JR Martin, Kyleen SO

Leo, Mikhaila FR Schmitt, Lydia SR

27.60 57.80 1:01.4529.03

28.69 1:00.69 27.40 58.00

ADSHS-ZZ5 4:00.31 q

Monzon, Makayla SR Johnson, Emma SR

Killoran, Lorelai JR Hendrickson, Linnea FR

29.43 1:01.62 1:00.5428.51

28.23 59.83 27.33 58.32

AAMHS6 4:00.41 q

Peter, Ailie SO Downing, Leah SR

Wolfe, Sophie JR Chang, Ysabella SO

28.53 59.98 1:00.1928.59

28.35 1:01.36 28.40 58.88

ATJHS7 4:03.43 q

Ng, Angela FR Kahn, Sam JR

Calin, Emma JR Bae, Erin JR

29.36 1:01.89 1:00.1027.62

28.98 1:01.75 28.21 59.69

ABLHS8 4:07.58 q

Lohse, Maddy SO Alsaidy, Maya SR

Gailushas, Emily JR Schilling, McKenna SR

27.97 58.37 1:07.1031.23

29.37 1:02.14 28.10 59.97

ASTAD-PN9 4:09.39 q

Smith, Eleanor SO Jones, Viviette FR

Stockstad, Finley SO Arnold, Lauren SR

29.33 1:00.95 1:05.4830.23

28.56 1:04.24 28.72 58.72

APEN10 4:11.75 q

Henkel, Kate SO Oliver, Abi SR

Every, Reis SO Braaten, Brogan SR

30.27 1:03.29 1:03.7430.25

31.11 1:05.81 27.64 58.91

ARRHS11 4:27.53 q

Stidham, Belle FR Kernutt, Audrey FR

Brooks, Breanne SO Ly, Alice SO

32.93 1:08.28 1:10.2129.75

25.34 1:01.46 16.88 1:07.58

AAR-PN12 4:35.35 q

Baruck, Megan JR Garmey, Maria JR

Liddicat, Cameron SO Ayling, Rylee JR

32.77 1:08.85 1:08.6031.87

34.29 1:13.13 30.18 1:04.77

ATIMB13 4:41.29

Quantrell, Phenix FR Gyrgorcewicz, Caitlin SO

Korpal, Leahnila SO Linggi, Sarah SR

35.70 1:16.07 1:09.9532.08

34.41 1:14.00 29.23 1:01.27

ALINC-PN14 4:46.20

Chinn, Gia FR Klein, Camilla FR

Garcia Tepale, Elizabeth SR Lopez-Pacheco, Karina SR

32.88 1:08.85 1:19.1736.72

31.58 1:10.62 31.19 1:07.56

ACAP--- DQ

Ostrander, Sadie FR Trail, Alexis SR

Poulos, Ali SR Magnusen, Violet FR

31.92 1:06.96 1:06.0630.29

32.82 1:09.94 29.08 1:01.77

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Bainbridge Girls Swim and Dive 363

2. Ckhs Girls 145

3. Gig Harbor High School 141

4. Dr. Dolores Silas High School 137

5. North Thurston Girls SwimDive 102

6. Auburn Mountainview 97

7. Stadium High School 90

8. Thomas Jefferson High School 84

9. Blhs Girls Swim Team 56

10. Peninsula High School 52

11. Capital High School 39

12. Auburn Riverside Ravens 30

13. Kentlake Falcons 24

14. Lakes High School 17

15. River Ridge High School 10

16. Timberline Girls 5


